Up to
� 180 lpm, 48 US gpm
� 420 bar, 6000 psi
Features
� FLOW: 2 - 180 lpm,
0.5 - 48 US gpm
� PRESSURE: 420 bar,
6000 psi

The 'In Line Flow Indicator Test Kit' comprises a direct acting flow indicator
with built in thermometer, a loading valve and a pressure gauge all built into a
strong steel case with a removable lid. This kit provides the ideal solution for
servicing and commissioning hydraulic circuits on agricultural and other
mobile equipment.
The unit is self contained and requires no electrical power. The dials are clear
and easy to read. Installation is extremely simple and the test kit can be
connected into either the pressure or return lines. The loading valve and
pressure gauge allow a progressive build up of system pressure in complete
safety.
The test kit provides the service engineer with quick, accurate and simple
performance testing of pumps, valves and other aspects of hydraulic circuits.
Webtec Products Limited reserve the right to make improvements and changes to the specification without notice
Specifications
Model Calibrated Flow Range Inlet fitting Outlet fititngNumber lpm US gpm
FIK-30ABOT 2 - 30 0.5 - 8 1/2” BSPP 1/2” BSPP
FIK-60ABOT 2 - 60 0.5 - 16 1/2” BSPP 1/2” BSPP
FIK-120ABOT 4 - 120 1 - 32 3/4” BSPP 3/4” BSPP
FIK-180ABOT 10 - 180 4 - 48 3/4” BSPP 3/4” BSPP
FIK-30ASOT 2 - 30 0.5 - 8 1-1/16" -12UN JIC Male 1-1/16" -12UN JIC Male
FIK-60ASOT 2 - 60 0.5 - 16 1-1/16" -12UN JIC Male 1-1/16" -12UN JIC Male
FIK-120ASOT 4 - 120 1 - 32 1-1/16" -12UN JIC Male 1-1/16" -12UN JIC Male
FIK-180ASOT 10 - 180 4 - 48 1-1/16" -12UN JIC Male 1-1/16" -12UN JIC Male
Functional specification
Ambient temperature: -10 to 50 °C (14 - 122 °F)
Fluid type: Hydraulic oils
Fluid temperature: 20 - 80°C Continuous use, 20 - 110°C Intermittent use (<10mins.)